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CHEN

PAHLAVAN

ROBINSON
VALDEZ
REIDY
BELLO

LEE
CRESPO
CAMMON
GOODMAN
CORMNEY
PACHECO

828
First Name
SUNNY
AFSHIN
MARC
EAUSTO
JOHN
ALBYN
JUNGBUM
EDUARDO
RICHARD
WILLIAM
TYLER
ALFREDO

PRIZE POOL
City
ALHAMBRA
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LONG BEACH
LAKE FOREST
DOWNEY
LOS ANGELES
HACIENDA HTS
CULVER CITY
MARINA
BEVERLY HILLS
LOS-ANGELES

Original

Prize Money Payouts

$165,600

State

CA $29,230
CA $17,635
CA $17,005
CA $10,850
CA $8,170
CA $6,230
CA $4,810
CA $3,750
CA $2,970
CA $2,970
CA $2,370
CA $2,370

$30,000
$19,310
$14,560



Place Last Name
13 AZIZIAN

14 TAJIMA
15 PFEIFER

16 SANTILLAN
17 OSORIO

18 BENSON

19 LARDNER
20 MARQUIS
21 ROBLES

22 BABAYAN
23 QUIZON

24 GHEBRE

25 DEHBOZORGI
26 ITHESIABA
27 AMMARI
28 BARTOLOME
29 AMMARI
30 CAO

31 CARABELLO
32 HELOU

33 MOORE

34 ENSTONE
35 ALONZO

36 TOBIN

37 BANZON

38 DIGLORIA
39 NGUYEN
40 CZERWINSKI
41 SMITH

42 KELLY

43 TORRES

44 VOURI

45 HERNANDEZ
46 ALEXANDER
47 GEORGE

48 MORSE

First Name

City

VANIK BURBANK
CHASE TOLUCA LAKE
STUART PASADENA
GONSALO FONTANA
RAFAEL LYNWOOD
GERLYN HARBOR CITY
STEPHEN LONG BEACH
LUKE GLENDALE
JOSE LAKEWOOD
ARTAK NORTHRIDGE
ENRIQUE TORRANCE
ANDOM NEWPORT BEACH
HOSSEIN LOS ANGELES
IKECHI LOS ANGELES
AMAR VAN NUYS
JOEL DOWNEY
BASIL BREA

TRONG EL MONTE
GABRIEL GLENDALE
GEORGE NORTHRIDGE
LEWIS PASADENA
GWILYM LOS ANGELES
URBANO SANTAMARIA
ROBERT LOS ANGELES
ERICK COVINA
MATTHEW ANGILA CRESCENTA
THUY IRVINE
EMMANUELLE« LOS ANGELES
CHRISTOPHER .« VALLEY VLG
CHRISTOPHER COVINA

RAUL PALMDALE
SCOTT WINDSOR
NESTOR PASADENA
JONATHAN VALENCIA
SCOTT HUNTINGFON BH
RIECHARD GEENDORA

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$1,920
$1,920
$1,580
$1,580
$1,310
$1,310
$1,310
$1,310
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$710
$710
$710
$710
$710
710
$710
$710



Place Last Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

First Name

NAKAGAWA ELISA
HATCH JAMES
JIMENEZ DELG. JESUS
VAKILI IMAN
TOWNSEND  JOSEPH
HAYDEN ROSCOE
LEE EDWIN
SIMUN-JANSONKIMBERLY
MANON EDUARDO
SHCHYTOV YURII
GUERRERO JOSE CRUZ
AVETISYAN GAYK
CHUNG VINCENT
PATEL MILAN
KIM STEVEN
PEARSON JUDITH
LIU EDWARD
KOUDOUZIAN CHRIS
GARCIA ANDRES
BUFFETT STANLEY
RICH PAMELA
MORRISON KENNETH

City
SAN JOSE

HUNTINGTON BH

ANAHEIM

SANTA CLARITA
HUNTINGTN BCH

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
ESCONDIDO
COMMERCE
LOS ANGELES
OXNARD

VAN NUYS
ALHAMBRA
EPALO ALTO
LOS ALAMITOS
LA VERNE

SAN GABRIEL
CHATSWORTH
GARDENA
SYLMAR
BEVERLY HILLS
TUSTIN

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money

$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$2,070
$570
$570
$570
$570
$570
$570
$570
$520
$520
$2,020
$520
$520
$520



